
Euro Classic

514570 - Chocolate Swirl Brioche Loaf
Enjoy our decadently creamy authentic French Brioche Swirl made with rich chocolate filling. The unique bread will revolutionize your teatime,
brunch, and dessert!

MARKETING

Enjoy our decadently creamy authentic
French Brioche Swirl made with rich
chocolate filling. The unique bread will
revolutionize your teatime, brunch, and
dessert!

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

51457 50076489514579 16/14.1 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Euro Classic Europastry USA Inc Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

15.93 LBR 14.11 LBR No France Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

19.69 INH 11.82 INH 10.99 INH 1.48 FTQ 08x08 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
7 Servings per container
Serving Size  1/7 Brioche

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5 g

Saturated Fat 2.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 20 mg

Sodium 180 mg

Total Carbohydrates 29 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 12 g

Includes 12 g Added Sugars

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 20 mg

Iron 0.8 mg

Potassium 80 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

May be held at room temperature in the original
packaging. Consume by "use by" date on
packaging.---UNIT UPC: 891071001450---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

FILLING (WATER, SUGAR, CRÈME FRAICHE
(CULTURED PASTEURIZED CREAM), COCOA
POWDER (SUGAR, COCOA PROCESSED WITH
ALKALI), CAGE-FREE EGG WHITES, MODIFIED
POTATO STARCH, WHEAT FLOUR, DRY WHOLE
MILK, WHEY, NATURAL FLAVORS, CAGE-FREE
DRIED EGG YOLKS, CAGE-FREE DRIED EGG
WHITES, SODIUM ALGINATE, DRIED GLUCOSE
SYRUP, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM,
BETA-CAROTENE COLOR), WHEAT FLOUR, SWEET
CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,
COCOA BUTTER, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR,
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, CANOLA LECITHIN), CAGE-
FREE EGGS, SUGAR, VEGETABLE FAT AND OIL
(PALM FAT, CANOLA OIL), INVERT SUGAR SYRUP,
YEAST, CAGE-FREE EGG WHITES, CONCENTRATED
BUTTER (CREAM), NATURAL FLAVOR, WHEAT
GLUTEN, SALT, DRY WHOLE MILK, CALCIUM
CASEINATE, DEACTIVATED DRIED YEAST, MONO-
AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, BETA-
CAROTENE COLOR.CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS,
MILK.MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT
PROCESSES TREE NUTS (ALMOND, WALNUT).
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

1. Allow fully baked product to thaw completely for
20-30 minutes at room temperature.2. Apply used
by date and merchandise as desired once product
has reached room temperature.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Use as a dessert or as a sweet treat for snacking.
Slice and serve with coffee, tea or milk.

MORE INFORMATION
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